
SPN .CONTRACT IDrODE PAGIE OFAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I EPA NO

2. AMENDMEUNIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE I REOUISITIONPURCHASE RED NO. 5. PROJECT NO At appcable0

11003 see block 16.C "SR-13-I10

6. SUEODBY 30 Q7. A0.ENISTERED BY IIo ilianItem 6 CODE 13]00

U.S iNuciear Pegulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commi.s;.in
DiviSion Of Contracts Division of Contracts
Mail Stop: 3WFN 051C746 Mail Stop: 3.117N 05C64M

Washi ncton DC 20555 Washington DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONtERACTOH (No.. $lMel. utl0y. w•lIt and ZIP Code) (XI B9A. AMENDMENT OF. SDSCITAIlOS4 NC)

3LINKS TECtINOLOGI..ES, ItNIC

2701 GEORGIA AVE STE 705

SILVER SPRING MD 209103713

IS. DATED (SEE ITEM I 1)

1A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.

CODE 
FACILITY CODE

* lOB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

X i10-01-2012
CODE SFACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

T The above numbeied solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and dale specified tor receipt of Otlers is extended, is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in [he solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy ot the
otter submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted. such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNT-ING AND APPROPRIAIION4DATA All leauriled BIR:2013-11-51-1-156; JC:Ri.190; BOC:252A; APP:31X0200.311.
OBLIGATED AM4OUNT: $300,000.00
DUNS:015229300; NAICS:517919; FAIMIS:133424

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

IX) A 5THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (SpOciy aul•onty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN iTEM. 10A.

iU. THE ABOVE NUMSERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as ch1anges in wym off". riroEpnlOdn (1ila. etc.)
x SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORI'T OF FAR 43"G34b".

SC. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

O. OTHIER tSpeodylytye lniaMiton ad authontll FAIR Clause 52.21.7-8 Option to Extend Services

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, F._i is required to sign this document and return I copies.to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENIIFMDOICATION 1OeIlmOld fi UCF s3.000 0e300013. soICIaOfl'a1o.nttcl SubiOCI mlatote woere I blseS•..)

The purpose of this modification ij to: 1. Extend this cask order by 6 months from 10/01/2012 through 12/31/2013 to

10/01/2012 through 07/01/2014. 2. Increase the task order ceiling in the amount of $300,000.00 from $801,834.98 to
$1,101,514.90. 3. Add incremental funding inl Che amount of $300,000.00 thereby increasing the obligated amount fronm

7.17,000.00 to 51,047,000.00.

Total Ceiling: S,101,834.90 ichanged)
Obligated amount: $i,047,000.00 (Changed)

Period of performance: 10/01/2012 throutgh 07/01/2014 (changed)

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged

E•opo l as pmov;*d aomo, 00et00ms and wndi3ouno oix ilw document rl.vooo•.s in (Iem 9A or 1IA. as, hrn0totor0 changed. me nis unchanged and in lull I-o ard affect.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER fTypEo0pnFf) 0116A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pine)

LI ~William A. Aode
/ PA0Y ' Contracting• Jcer

l.CoT~AOoR'oE~I S iC. DATE SIGNED (3B. UNITED 1F .R16 IC. DATE SIGINED

,,) ,,,, .eBYII.,alom 0. po..on .... " 13 10 / I.som .. c~oi 0 lo , ,9--
NON 7540-01 - 152-80n0
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

SUNSJ REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 thIEY. 1113)
Piescnbob, bF GSA • FAR (49 CFRI 53.213

OCT~o 0
TFMPAT.JLE -ADMOWN


